Girls' Volleyball

National

1.Nwk Lab
W 8/27 IND OP
F 8/29 IND OP
T 9/2 IND OP
R 9/4 H2
M 9/
W9/10 H Nat 1
F10/12 7
M 9/15 H6
W9/17 5
M 9/22 H4
W 9/24
M 9/30
W10/1
F10/3 H7
M 10/6 6
W 10/8 H5
F 10/10 4
T 10/14 H3
R10/16 RD 1
S 10/18 RD 2
T 10/21 PRE
F 10/24 QRT
M 10/227 Semi
R 10/30 FINALS

Only in division games count towards championship.

2. Bard 3. University
IND OP IND OP
IND OP IND OP
IND OP IND OP

1
7 6
H Nat 2 H Nat 3
H5 H4
3 H2
7
H6 H5
4 H1
HI1
H7 H6
5 4
H3
H7
6 5
H4 1

4. St. Vin
IND OP
IND OP
IND OP
H7
H5
H Nat 4

Hé6
H1

Win =2 pts

5. Golda Och
IND OP
IND OP
IND OP
H6
4
H Nat 5

H7
H1

H4
H2

H3

6. Weeq
IND OP
IND OP
IND OP

5
H3
H Nat 6

H4

H7

HS5

Hl

H2

7. West Side
IND OP
IND OP
IND OP
4
H2
H Nat 7
HI1
5
H3

H4

H5

Hé

BYE

H6

H2
H7

H3
H1

H4

HS5



RECOMMENDED: Game time is 4:00 PM except on Saturday which is 10:00 AM. Frosh opposite site. Make sure you confirm times
with assignor.

When scheduling, attempt to give preference to
SEC schools.

H connotes team in bold listed on top of the column is home team.

Observance starts sundown of day prior to
Rosh Hashanah = 9/22/25 Yom Kippur = 10/1/25 listing.

Rosh Hashanah begins sunset on Sept 22, ends nightfall on Sept 24, 2025
Yom Kippur begins sundown on Oct 1, ends nightfall on Oct 2, 2025



